
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

FATEH ULLAH KHAN 

MUHAMMAD FAHIM YOUSAF 

NISAR HAIDER 

TAHIR WASEEM 

FAHEEM ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAZAL 

MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM IQBAL KUNDI

DOST MUHAMMAD

GUL HAMEED KHAN

RAHMAT KHAN

FAZAL HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

76500067

76500221

76500094

76500146

76500304

76500200

76500263

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-15)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

7 Case #  150M2019

8

9

10

11

12

13

GUL ZAMAN 

MUHAMMAD JAWAD HAYAT KHAN 

NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN 

MAJID KHAN 

MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD MAMOON QAMAR 

GHULAM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR HAYAT KHAN

HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN

SULTAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN

SHEIKH QAMAR UD DIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

76500167

76500343

76500016

76500179

76500105

76500248

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-15)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

7 Case #  150M2019

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ADNAN ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN AJAZ 

ABDUL MALIK KHAN 

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED 

AWN MOHAMMAD 

HASSAAN KHALID 

SYED ZAIN UL ABIDEEN ALI 

MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

AJAZ HUSSAIN

KHAN ZAMAN KHAN

MALIK JAVED IQBAL

MOHAMMAD ASLAM

KHALID LATIF JAVED

SYED MUNIR UL HASNAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

76500268

76500332

76500113

76500006

76500365

76500163

76500333

76500116

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

REHAN MEHDI 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL SHAHZAD KHAN 

SHAFQAT MEHMOOD KHAN 

WAQAS AHMED 

FAYYAZ HUSSAIN

SHAFAULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

KHALIL AHMED

1

2

3

4

76500311

76500088

76500071

76500291

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-15)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

7 Case #  150M2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

AUN ABBASS 

ALLAH BAKHSH

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

5

6

76500189

76500028

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

FAIL

FAIL


