PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SESE (SCIENCE) - (BS-15)</u>

Department: PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 150M2019

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	76500067	1	FATEH ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	76500221	2	MUHAMMAD FAHIM YOUSAF MUHAMMAD NAEEM IQBAL KUNDI	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	76500094	3	NISAR HAIDER DOST MUHAMMAD	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	76500146	4	TAHIR WASEEM GUL HAMEED KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	76500304	5	FAHEEM ULLAH RAHMAT KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	76500200	6	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAZAL FAZAL HUSSAIN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	76500263	7	MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	76500167	8	GUL ZAMAN GHULAM AHMAD	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	76500343	9	MUHAMMAD JAWAD HAYAT KHAN MUHAMMAD ZAFAR HAYAT KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	76500016	10	NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	76500179	11	MAJID KHAN SULTAN KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	76500105	12	MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	76500248	13	MUHAMMAD MAMOON QAMAR SHEIKH QAMAR UD DIN	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SESE (SCIENCE) - (BS-15)</u>

Department: PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	76500268	14	ADNAN ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	76500332	15	MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN AJAZ AJAZ HUSSAIN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	76500113	16	ABDUL MALIK KHAN KHAN ZAMAN KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	76500006	17	MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED MALIK JAVED IQBAL	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	76500365	18	AWN MOHAMMAD MOHAMMAD ASLAM	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	76500163	19	HASSAAN KHALID KHALID LATIF JAVED	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	76500333	20	SYED ZAIN UL ABIDEEN ALI SYED MUNIR UL HASNAIN SHAH	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	76500116	21	MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	76500311	REHAN MEHDI FAYYAZ HUSSAIN	MIANWALI	FAIL		
2	76500088	MUHAMMAD ADEEL SHAHZAD KHAN SHAFAULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI	FAIL		
3	76500071	SHAFQAT MEHMOOD KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	MIANWALI	FAIL		
4	76500291	WAQAS AHMED KHALIL AHMED	MIANWALI	FAIL		

Case # 150M2019

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SESE (SCIENCE) - (BS-15)</u>

Department: PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 150M2019

5 76500189 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MIANWALI FAIL 6 76500028 AUN ABBASS MIANWALI FAIL	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.	<u>Status</u>	Domicile	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Merit</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Sr.</u> No.
ALLAH BAKHSH							
6 76500028 AUN ABBASS MIANWALI FAIL		FAIL	MIANWALI	-		76500189	5
MANZOOR HUSSAIN		FAIL	MIANWALI			76500028	6

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.